H6070 Parts Breakdown

H6070 1" x 30" Belt/5" Disc Sander



H6070

REF PART # DESCRIPTION PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH6070001 | KNOB BOLT M8-1.25 X 16 40 |PH6070040 [SWITCH SAFETY KEY

2 PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM 41 PH6070041 |SWITCH

3 PH6070003 | BELT SAFETY COVER (LARGE) 42 |PHTEKS8 TAP SCREW #8 X 1/2"

4 PH6070004 | BELT SAFETY COVER (SMALL) 43 |PH6070043 |WIRING BOX COVER

5 H4858 SANDING BELT 1" X 30" 80-GRIT 44 |PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12

6 PRO2M EXT RETAINING RING 14MM 45 |PW0O2M FLAT WASHER 5MM

7 PH6070007 | WHEEL 46 |PH6070046 |[CAPACITOR STRAP

8 P6202 BEARING 6202 2RZ 47 |PH6070047 |CAPACITOR 16MFD/250VAC

9 PH6070009 | SHAFT 48 |PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12

10 |PSS01M SET SCREW M6-1 X 10 49 |PWO2M FLAT WASHER 5MM

11 PHE6070011 | ROTATION LABEL 50 |PH6070050 [18-AWG 7' POWER CBL/W PLUG

12 |PH6070012 | BELT GUARD 51 PH6070051 |STRAIN RELIEF

13 |PSB23M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 12 52  |PH6070052 |DISC SAFETY COVER

14 | PLWO2M LOCK WASHER 4MM 53 |PH6070053 |[SQUARE HD BOLT M6-1.0 X 25

15 | PH6070015 | PLATEN 54 |PS26M PHLP HD SCR M6-1.0 X 20

16 |PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 12 55 |PH6070055 |ALUMINUM DISC

17 | PH6070017 | WHEEL 56 |G3699 5" PSA SANDING DISC 80 GRIT

18 |PBO7M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25 57 |PH6070057 |DUST CHUTE ASSEMBLY

19 | PH6070019 | TABLE 58 |PH6070058 |[MITER KNOB BOLT M6-1.0 X 10

20 |PH6070020 | SPLINED LEVER SHAFT 59 |PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM

21 PH6070021 | LEVER HANDLE 60 |PH6070060 |[MITER HOUSING

22 | PH6070022 | SPRING .08 X 7 X 10MM 61 PH6070061 |MITER BAR ASSEMBLY

23 |PH6070023 | SPECIAL SCREW 62 |PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM

24 | PFHO2M FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 12 63 |PRP39M ROLL PIN 4 X 20MM

25 | PLNO5M LOCK NUT M10-1.5 66 |PH6070066 |[LEVER ASSEMBLY

26 | PH6070026 | SPRING 1.4 X 8 X 35MM 67 |PH6070067 |TABLE

27 | PH6070027 | BELT TENSION SHAFT 68 |PH6070068 |RUBBER MOTOR SEAT

28 | PRP20M ROLL PIN 4 X 22MM 69 |PH6070069 |BASE PLATE

29 |PH6070029 | BELT TENSION BRACKET 70 |PLWO04M LOCK WASHER 8MM

30 | PH6070030 | SPRING 1 X 10 X 18MM 71 PBO9M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20

31 PH6070031 | TRACKING KNOB ASSEMBLY 72 |PH6070072 |RUBBER FOOT

32 | PH6070032 | SPRING .8 X 7 X 13MM 73 |PAWO3M HEX WRENCH 3MM

33  |PWO2M FLAT WASHER 5MM 74  |PS23M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12

34 | PH6070034 | SPECIAL WASHER 75 |PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12

35 |PWo04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 76 |PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM

36 |PBO1M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30 78 |PH6070078 |[UNPLUG 110V LABEL

37 | PH6070037 | MOTOR 79 |PH6070079 |[ELECTRICAL WARNING

38 |PH6070038 | DATA LABEL 80 |PH6070080 |[DUST/GOGGLES WARNING

39 |PH6070039 | WIRING BOX 81 PH6070081 |[COMPLETE MITER ASSEMBLY
82 |PH6070082 | INT RETAINING RING 36 MM

-26-

H6070 1" x 30" Belt/5" Disc Sander






